TERZA CATEGORIA FIRENZE

GIRONE A

FIRENZUOLA

SANTA BRIGIDA

TOSI

CARBONILE

NOVA VIGOR MISERICORDIA
POLISPORTIVA VAGLIA
SESTO CALCIO 2010
TRO.CE.DO

GIRONE B

ATLETICO ESPERIA
CALASANZIO A.S.D.

G.S. MONTERAPPOLI
PONZANO

S.LORENZO CAMPI GIOVANI
SAN VINCENZO A TORRI
SANPIERINESE CALCIO
GIOVANI CALCIO VINCI

JUNIORES UNDER

GIRONE A
ALBERETA SAN SALVI

ATLETICO CALCIO IMPRUNETA

BAGNO A RIPOLI

CLUB SPORTIVO FIRENZE P.D

FIESOLE CALCIO

SAN CLEMENTE

SAN PAOLINO CARITAS
VALDARNO FOOTBALL CLUB

GIRONE B
DLF FIRENZE CALCIO

FIRENZE SUD SPORTING CLUB

FLORENCE SPORTING CLUB
SALES A.S.D.

SCARPERIA 1920

SESTO CALCIO 2010
SIGNA 1914 A.D.

SORMS S.MAURO CALCIO

GIRONE C

C.G. AURORA MONTAIONE
CENTRO STORICO LEBOWSKI
CERBAIA

GAMBASSI

LIMITE E CAPRAIA A.S.D.
MALMANTILE

MONTELUPO A.S.D.
SANCASCIANESE CALCIO ASD

SIECI A.S.D.

ATLETICO FIGLINE
SESTOESE CALCIO A CINQUE
COBRA KAI

CAVALLINA CALCIO
COLONNATA 1965

PIAN DI SAN BARTOLO
CALDINE A.S.D.

DUCCIO DINI

MERCATALE A.S.D.
VIRTUS RIFREDI
ATLETICO FIRENZE
GIOVANI FUCECCHIO 2000
SAN PAOLINO CARITAS
AVANE A.S.D.

REAL PERETOLA

19 FIRENZE

LUDUS 90 VALLE DELL ARNO
RESCO REGGELLO
PELAGO

BELMONTE ANTELLA GRASSINA
ALLEANZA GIOVANILE A.S.D.

IDEAL CLUB INCISA
MOLINENSE A.S.D.
GREVIGIANA

VIRTUS LAURENZIANA
SANCAT

EURO CALCIO FIRENZE
SAGGINALE

S.PIERO A SIEVE A.S.D.
S.BANTI BARBERINO
RONDINELLA MARZOCCO
S.LORENZO CAMPI GIOVANI

CERTALDO

CASELLINA

SAN GIUSTO LE BAGNESE
PONZANO

GINESTRA FIORENTINA ASD
S.MARIA A.S.D.

GIOVANI CALCIO VINCI
REAL CERRETESE A.S.D.

A.ADALBERTI - FIRENZUOLA E.A
IL GIUNCHETTO - SANTA BRIGIDA
C.LE TOSI LOC. TOSI-TABORRA

C.LE F. BRESCI - RUFINA E.A
C.LE VITALI - MOLIN P.NO E.A
M.CIOMPI - VAGLIA E.A
LA VOLPAIA - SESTO F.NO E.A
TROGHI V.TERRACINI"IMPASTATO"

S.PIERO A PONTI G. TESI
COM.LE DI PAGNANA - EMPOLI
MONTERAPPOLI - EMPOLI

CAMPO MICHELUCCI

SAN LORENZO - CAMPI BISENZIO
R.BROGELLI-S.VINCENZO A TORRI
SAN PIERINO - FUCECCHIO
RIPALTA - VINCI

ALBERETA - NAVE A ROVEZZANO
STADIO DEI PINI - IMPRUNETA
C.LE I PONTI - VIA ROMA
C.LE VELODROMO - FIRENZE
C.LE PANDOLFINI - CALDINE
SAN CLEMENTE - REGGELLO
CASCINE DEL RICCIO

IL MADONNINO - FIGLINE V.NO

E.A
E.A
E.A

P.TO M. PACINI
ANCONELLA - FIRENZE
M.BIANCHI - UGNANO E.A.
DON BOSCO SALES-FIRENZE E.A.
C.LE LE CORTINE-SCARPERIA E.A
LA VOLPAIA - SESTO F.NO E.A
C.LE PUSKAS - SIGNA E.A
S.PIERO A PONTI G. TESI

E.A
E.A

C.LE IL PRATO - MONTAIONE E.A
L.A.NESI - TAVARNUZZE E.A
C.LE I DUE PINI - CERBAIA E.A
COMUNALE NUOVO - CASE NUOVE
M.CECCHI SUSS-LIMITE SULL'ARN
STADIO LASTRA A SIGNA

TURBONE - MONTELUPO FIORENTIN
STADIO - S.CASCIANO VDP E.A

DATA
11/01/20
11/01/20
11/01/20
12/01/20
12/01/20
12/01/20
12/01/20
12/01/20

DATA
11/01/20
11/01/20
11/01/20
11/01/20
11/01/20
11/01/20
11/01/20
12/01/20

DATA
11/01/20
11/01/20
11/01/20
11/01/20
11/01/20
11/01/20
11/01/20
11/01/20

DATA
11/01/20
11/01/20
11/01/20
11/01/20
11/01/20
11/01/20
11/01/20
11/01/20

DATA
11/01/20
11/01/20
11/01/20
11/01/20
11/01/20
11/01/20
11/01/20
11/01/20

ORA

15:
14:
15:
16:
14:
14:
14:
14:

30
30
00
45
30
30
30
30

ORA

15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
14:

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
30

ORA

16:
15:
16:
16:
16:
15:
15:
15:

45
30
45
00
45
00
00
00

ORA

15:
17:
17:
15:
16:
100
15:
17:

15

00
10
30
30
45

00
15

ORA

18:
16:
18:
16:
17:
17:
15:
15:

00
45
00
00
30
00
30
30



UNDER 17 ALLIEVI PROVINCIALI FIRENZE

GIRONE A

ALLEANZA GIOVANILE A.S.D. RIGNANESE

AUDAX RUFINA

FIESOLE CALCIO
MOLINENSE A.S.D.
S.PIERO A SIEVE A.S.D.

FIRENZE SUD SPORTING CLUB

FLORIAGAFIR BELLARIVA
LAURENZIANA

GIRONE B

LA NUOVA POL.NOVOLI
PONZANO

SAN GIUSTO LE BAGNESE
SANCAT

CERTALDO

FLORENCE SPORTING CLUB
PORTA ROMANA OLTRARNO

SESTO CALCIO 2010
SCARPERIA 1920
RESCO REGGELLO
SETTIGNANESE A.S.D.
SALES A.S.D.

BAGNO A RIPOLI
ALBERETA SAN SALVI

CERBAIA

EURO CALCIO FIRENZE
REAL CERRETESE A.S.D.
LIMITE E CAPRAIA A.S.D.
AUDACE LEGNAIA

SIGNA 1914 A.D.
IMPRUNETA TAVARNUZZE

UNDER 16 ALLIEVI B FIRENZE

GIRONE A

AUDACE GALLUZZO OLTRARNO FORTIS JUVENTUS 1909

CASELLINA

FIRENZE OVEST A.S.D.
GIOVANI FUCECCHIO 2000
LASTRIGIANA

MONTELUPO A.S.D.

RESCO REGGELLO
RINASCITA DOCCIA
VALDARNO FOOTBALL CLUB

UNDER 15 GIOVANISSIMI FIRENZE

GIRONE A

BELMONTE ANTELLA GRASSINA FIRENZE SUD SPORTING CLUB

CHIANTI NORD A.S.D.
RESCO REGGELLO
RIGNANESE

SANCAT

VIRTUS FIRENZE
VIRTUS RIFREDI
PELAGO

SALES A.S.D.

GIRONE B

AUDACE LEGNAIA

AVANE A.S.D.

CASELLINA

CERBAIA

LIMITE E CAPRAIA A.S.D.
MALMANTILE

GINESTRA FIORENTINA ASD
SIGNA 1914 A.D.

VIRTUS GAMBASSI TERME

SANCASCIANESE CALCIO ASD
IMPRUNETA TAVARNUZZE
S.MARIA A.S.D.

AUDAX RUFINA

RONDINELLA MARZOCCO
LANCIOTTO CAMPI V.S.D.
PONTASSIEVE

ALLEANZA GIOVANILE A.S.D.

AUDAX RUFINA

SANDRO VIGNINI VICCHIO
LUDUS 90 VALLE DELL ARNO
VALDARNO FOOTBALL CLUB
LAURENZIANA

MOLINENSE A.S.D.
FLORIAGAFIR BELLARIVA
FIESOLE CALCIO

REAL CERRETESE A.S.D.
CALCIO CASTELFIORENTINO
SANCASCIANESE CALCIO ASD
GIOVANI FUCECCHIO 2000
SAN DONATO TAVARNELLE

CLUB SPORTIVO FIRENZE P.D

SAN GIUSTO LE BAGNESE
FLORENCE SPORTING CLUB
CERTALDO

COMUNALE F.PASQUINI - DICOMAN
C.LE F. BRESCI - RUFINA E.A
C.LE PANDOLFINI - CALDINE E.A
C.LE VITALI - MOLIN P.NO E.A
C.LE PRINC.A.BALLINI-S.P.SIEV
ANCONELLA - FIRENZE E.A
C.LE GRAZZINI - FIRENZE E.A
FIRENZE/RIFREDI VIA CACIOLLE

C.LE M.REBECHI

CAMPO MICHELUCCI

SAN GIUSTO - LE BAGNESE
ROMAGNOLI B - FIRENZE
FIANO - CERTALDO
M.BIANCHI - UGNANO E.A.
G.BOZZI - FIRENZE

E.A

E.A

E.A

GALLUZZO - FIRENZE

TURRI SUSSIDIARIO
PERETOLA - FIRENZE

C.LE U.GALLI PRINCIPALE
C.LE LA GUARDIANA-LASTRA
C.CASTELLANI

REGGELLO SUSS. V. KENNEDY
SESTO F.NO LOC. DOCCIA

IL MADONNINO - FIGLINE V.NO

E.A
E.A
E.A

E.A
E.A
E.A
E.A

PAZZAGLI PRINCIPALE E.A
C.LE C.BORCHI E.A
REGGELLO SUSS. V. KENNEDY E.A

COMUNALE SUSS. DAVIDE ASTORI

ROMAGNOLI B - FIRENZE E.A
CERRETI 2 - FIRENZE E.A
MADONNINA DEL GRAPPA-FIRENZE

P.DEL LUNGO PRINCIPALE-PELAGO
DON BOSCO SALES-FIRENZE E.A.
G.BACCI - FIRENZE E.A
L.GAVAZZI - EMPOLI

TURRI SUSSIDIARIO E.A

C.LE I DUE PINI - CERBAIA E.A
MAURO CECCHI LIMITE SULL'ARNO
STADIO LASTRA A SIGNA

COMUNALE GINESTRA FIORENTINA
C.LE PUSKAS - SIGNA E.A
C.LE IL PRATO - MONTAIONE E.A

DATA
11/01/20
11/01/20
11/01/20
11/01/20
11/01/20
12/01/20
12/01/20
12/01/20

DATA
11/01/20
11/01/20
11/01/20
11/01/20
12/01/20
12/01/20
12/01/20

DATA
11/01/20
11/01/20
11/01/20
11/01/20
11/01/20
11/01/20
11/01/20
11/01/20
11/01/20

DATA
11/01/20
11/01/20
11/01/20
11/01/20
11/01/20
11/01/20
11/01/20
12/01/20
12/01/20

DATA
11/01/20
11/01/20
11/01/20
11/01/20
11/01/20
11/01/20
12/01/20
12/01/20
12/01/20

ORA

17:
17:
15:
17:
15:
10:
:15
10:

00
00
00
00
30

30

ORA

17:
17:
17:
17:
10:
10:
100

00
00
00
45
30
00

ORA

15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
17:
16:
18:
17:

00
00
30
30
45
30
45
20
00

ORA

16:
17:
15:
16:
16:
15:
15:
10:
11:

30
30
15
00
00
00
00
00
00

ORA

15:
15:
16:
16:
17:
15:
10:
10:
10:

00
30
45
00
30
30
30
30
15



ESORDIENTI A 9 II ANNO PRIMAVERA FIRENZE

GIRONE A
AFFRICO A.S.D. EMPOLI F.B.C. S.P.A.
FIORENTINA S.P.A. SALES A.S.D.

S.MICHELE C.VIRTUS
FIRENZE OVEST A.S.D. sq.B GREVIGIANA

RESCO REGGELLO sq.B RIGNANESE

GIRONE B

EMPOLI F.B.C. S.P.A. sq.B FIRENZE OVEST A.S.D.
GIOVANI FUCECCHIO 2000 LIMITE E CAPRAIA A.S.sq.
S.MARIA A.S.D. MONTESPERTOLI

FOLGOR CALENZANO A.S.sq.C SESTESE CALCIO SSD.ARsq.
LANCIOTTO CAMPI V.S.D. MONTELUPO A.S.D. sq.
GIRONE C

FLORIA 2000 AR.L. sq.B RESCO REGGELLO

LA NUOVA POL.NOVOLI VIRTUS RIFREDI

SAN DONATO TAVARNELLE AFFRICO A.S.D. sq.
SETTIGNANESE A.S.D. FORTIS JUVENTUS 1909 sq.
AUDACE LEGNAIA FIORENTINA S.P.A. sq.
GIRONE D

C.S. SCANDICCI 1908 SRL  SIGNA 1914 A.D.
LASTRIGIANA SCARPERIA 1920
RONDINELLA MARZOCCO LAURENZIANA

S.BANTI BARBERINO SPORTING ARNO A.S.D.
ZENITH AUDAX S.S.D.A sq.C RINASCITA DOCCIA

BELMONTE ANTELLA GRASSINA

B

B

B

V.LAPENTA - FIRENZE
G.BOZZI - FIRENZE

E.A
E.A

P.TO SAN MICHELE SUSSIDIARIO

PERETOLA - FIRENZE

E.A

REGGELLO SUSS. V. KENNEDY E.A

MONTEBORO CAMPO 4-EMPOLI
U.GALLI SECONDARIO

C.LE BIAGIOLI - S.MARIA
FACCHINI - CALENZANO

E
E
E.
E
I

CAMPI OVEST - CAMPI BISENZIO

C.LE GRAZZINI - FIRENZE
C.LE M.REBECHI

E.A
E.A

C.LE PIANIGIANI A - TAVARNELL

ROMAGNOLI C - FIRENZE
G.BACCI - FIRENZE

C.LE BARTOLOZZI-SCADICCI

E.A
E.A

E.A

C.LE LA GUARDIANA-LASTRA E.A
DON VITTORIO PRINC. - FIRENZE
S.BANTI CAMPO A-BAR.NO MUG.LL
C.LE B.CHIAVACCI C9 - PRATO

GIRONE E

MONTELUPO A.S.D. CERTALDO C.CASTELLANI E.A
SPORTING ARNO A.S.D. sq.B GIOVANI FUCECCHIO 200sq.B C.LE DI BADIA A SETTIMO - E.A
AUDACE GALLUZZO OLTRARNO C.S. SCANDICCI 1908 Ssq.B GALLUZZO - FIRENZE E.A
LIMITE E CAPRAIA A.S.D. S.MARIA A.S.D. sq.B MAURO CECCHI LIMITE SULL'ARNO
GIRONE F

ISOLOTTO SANDRO VIGNINI VICCHIO E.BOSCHI SUSS.C9 - ISOLOTTO
BELMONTE ANTELLA GRASsq.B AICS CAMPO DI MARTE PAZZAGLI PRINCIPALE E.A
FIESOLE CALCIO sq.B SETTIGNANESE A.S.D. sq.B C.LE PANDOLFINI - CALDINE E.A
PONTASSIEVE IMPRUNETA TAVARNUZZE STADIO COMUNALE PONTASSIEVE
SALES A.S.D. sq.B FLORIA 2000 AR.L. DON BOSCO SALES-FIRENZE E.A.
GIRONE G

ALBERETA SAN SALVI DLF FIRENZE CALCIO ALBERETA - NAVE A ROVEZZANO
BAGNO A RIPOLI ALLEANZA GIOVANILE A.S.D. C.LE I PONTI - VIA ROMA E.A
FIRENZE SUD SPORTING CLUB FIESOLE CALCIO ANCONELLA - FIRENZE E.A
MOLINENSE A.S.D. SANCAT C.LE VITALI - MOLIN P.NO E.A
PELAGO PONTASSIEVE sq.B P.DEL LUNGO PRINCIPALE-PELAGO
GIRONE H

ATLETICA CASTELLO CALCIO CASTELFIORENTINO C.LE PONTORMO - FIRENZE E.A
CASELLINA MONTELUPO A.S.D. sq.C TURRI SUSSIDIARIO E.A
SESTO CALCIO 2010 SAN GIUSTO LE BAGNESE LA VOLPAIA - SESTO F.NO E.A

PONZANO FLORENCE SPORTING CLUB
S.MARIA A.S.D. sq.C VIRTUS GAMBASSI TERME

CAMPO MICHELUCCI

DATA
11/01/20
11/01/20
11/01/20
12/01/20
12/01/20

DATA
11/01/20
11/01/20
11/01/20
12/01/20
12/01/20

DATA
11/01/20
11/01/20
11/01/20
11/01/20
12/01/20

DATA
11/01/20
11/01/20
11/01/20
11/01/20
11/01/20

DATA
11/01/20
11/01/20
12/01/20
12/01/20

DATA
11/01/20
12/01/20
12/01/20
12/01/20
12/01/20

DATA
11/01/20
11/01/20
11/01/20
11/01/20
11/01/20

DATA
11/01/20
11/01/20
11/01/20
12/01/20

ORA
17:00
15:00
15:15
9:30
10:30

ORA
16:30
15:00
15:00
9:10
9:00

ORA
15:00
15:30
15:00
18:30
9:30

ORA

16:30
18:15
16:30
15:00
16:00

ORA
15:00
17:00
9:15
10:00

ORA
15:30
9:45
11:00
10:30
9:30

ORA

15:00
15:00
14:30
15:45
15:00

ORA
16:45

17:00
10:45

C.LE F. BIAGIOLI SUSSIDIARIO 12/01/20 10:20



ESORDIENTI A 9 I ANNO PRIMAVERA FIRENZE

GIRONE A

FORTIS JUVENTUS 1909
SESTESE CALCIO SSD.AR.L.
AFFRICO A.S.D.

BELMONTE ANTELLA GRASSINA
LASTRIGIANA

SANCASCIANESE CALCIO ASD

GIRONE B

CALCIO CASTELFIORENTINO
CERTALDO

EMPOLI F.B.C. S.P.A. sq.B
FIORENTINA S.P.A. sq.B
GIOVANI FUCECCHIO 2000
LIMITE E CAPRAIA A.S.D.

GIRONE C

C.S. SCANDICCI 1908 Ssq.B
FLORIA 2000 AR.L. sq.B
S.MARIA A.S.D.
SPORTING ARNO A.S.D.
SAN DONATO TAVARNELLE
SIGNA 1914 A.D. sq.B
GIRONE D

SALES A.S.D.

AICS CAMPO DI MARTE
LAURENZIANA
RIGNANESE
SCARPERIA 1920

sq.B

GIRONE E

C.G. AURORA MONTAIONE
MONTELUPO A.S.D.
FIRENZE OVEST A.S.D.
ISOLOTTO

PONZANO

SESTESE CALCIO SSD.ARsq.C

sq.B

GIRONE F
AUDACE GALLUZZO OLTRARNO
GREVIGIANA
IMPRUNETA TAVARNUZZE
RINASCITA DOCCIA
SANCAT

SETTIGNANESE A.S.D.

sq.B
sq.B

GIRONE G

MONTESPERTOLI

PONTE A ELSA 2005 A.S.D.
GIOVANI CALCIO VINCI
RINASCITA DOCCIA

SAN GIUSTO LE BAGNESE

sq.C

GIRONE H

FIESOLE CALCIO
PONTASSIEVE

S.PIERO A SIEVE A.S.D.
VALDARNO FOOTBALL CLUB

VIRTUS RIFREDI sq.B
GIRONE I
PONTASSIEVE sq.B

SIGNA 1914 A.D.
ATLETICA CASTELLO
AUDACE LEGNAIA
DLF FIRENZE CALCIO

FIORENTINA S.P.A.

SAN DONATO TAVARNELLEsq.B
ALLEANZA GIOVANILE A.S.D.
VALDARNO FOOTBALL CLUsq.B
EMPOLI F.B.C. S.P.A.
SPORTING ARNO A.S.D. sq.B

SESTESE CALCIO SSD.ARsq.

AFFRICO A.S.D.
S.MICHELE C.VIRTUS
ZENITH AUDAX S.S.D.A sq.C
FLORIA 2000 AR.L.
RONDINELLA MARZOCCO

sq.B

GIOVANI FUCECCHIO 200sq.C
VIRTUS RIFREDI
EMPOLI GIOVANI
LIMITE E CAPRAIA A.S.sq.B
CALCIO CASTELFIORENTIsq.
AFFRICO A.S.D. sq.C

w
[aNaNaNaNsl

ALBERETA SAN SALVI
SETTIGNANESE A.S.D.
SANCAT sq.B
FORTIS JUVENTUS 1909 sq.B
PELAGO

S.LORENZO CAMPI GIOVANI
FOLGOR CALENZANO A.S.sq.C
FLORENCE SPORTING CLUB
LANCIOTTO CAMPI V.S.D.
C.S. SCANDICCI 1908 SRL
S.MARIA A.S.D. sq.B

AICS CAMPO DI MARTE
BELMONTE ANTELLA GRASsq.B

MONTELUPO A.S.D. sq.B
ISOLOTTO

LAURENZIANA sq.B
SALES A.S.D. sq.B

S.MICHELE C.VIRTUS sq.B
C.G. AURORA MONTAIONEsq.B
AUDACE LEGNAIA
SIGNA 1914 A.D.

S.MARIA A.S.D. sq.C

RINASCITA DOCCIA

FIRENZE SUD SPORTING CLUB
ATLETICA CASTELLO sq.B
AUDAX RUFINA

S.BANTI BARBERINO

FIRENZE OVEST A.S.D. sq.B
AVANE A.S.D.

LA NUOVA POL.NOVOLI
CASELLINA

AUDACE GALLUZZO OLTRAsq.B

DONATINI-BORGO S.LORENZO E.A
BIAGIOTTI SUSS-SESTO F.NO E.A
V.LAPENTA - FIRENZE E.A
PAZZAGLI PRINCIPALE E.A
C.LE LA GUARDIANA-LASTRA E.A
STADIO - S.CASCIANO VDP E.A
STADIO R.NERI-CASTELFIORENTIN
STADIO CERTALDO PRINCIPALE
MONTEBORO CAMPO 4-EMPOLI
G.BOZZI - FIRENZE

U.GALLI SECONDARIO
M.CECCHI SUSS-LIMITE SULL'ARN

E.A
E.A
E.A

VINGONE VIA COOPERAZIONE 2
.LE GRAZZINI - FIRENZE E.
.LE BIAGIOLI - S.MARIA E.
.LE DI BADIA A SETTIMO - E.
EL
E

A
A
A
.LE PIANIGIANI A - TAVARNELL
.LE PUSKAS - SIGNA A
DON BOSCO SALES-FIRENZE
CERRETI 1 - FIRENZE
C.LE F. NANNOTTI €9

COMUNALE SUSS. DAVIDE ASTORI
C.LE LE CORTINE-SCARPERIA E.A

E.A.
E.A

C.LE IL PRATO - MONTAIONE E.A
C.CASTELLANI E.A
PERETOLA - FIRENZE E.A

E.BOSCHI SUSS.C9 - ISOLOTTO
CAMPO MICHELUCCI
BIAGIOTTI SUSS-SESTO F.NO E.A

GALLUZZO - FIRENZE
W.FRANCHI PRINC.
L.A.NESI - TAVARNUZZE
SESTO F.NO LOC. DOCCIA
ROMAGNOLI B - FIRENZE
ROMAGNOLI C - FIRENZE

E.A
E.A
E.A
E.A
E.A

MOLINO DEL PONTE CAMPO B
COMUNALE A. BALDINOTTI
RIPALTA - VINCI

SESTO F.NO LOC. DOCCIA
SAN GIUSTO - LE BAGNESE

E.A

E.A

C.LE PANDOLFINI - CALDINE E.A
STADIO COMUNALE PONTASSIEVE
C.LE PRINC.A.BALLINI-S.P.SIEV
STADIO COMUNALE DEL BUFFA
MADONNINA DEL GRAPPA-FIRENZE

STADIO COMUNALE PONTASSIEVE
C.LE PUSKAS - SIGNA
C.LE PONTORMO - FIRENZE
G.BACCI - FIRENZE

E.A
E.A
E.A
P.TO M. PACINI E.A

DATA
11/01/20
11/01/20
12/01/20
12/01/20
12/01/20
12/01/20

DATA
11/01/20
11/01/20
11/01/20
11/01/20
12/01/20
12/01/20

DATA
11/01/20
11/01/20
11/01/20
11/01/20
12/01/20
12/01/20

DATA
11/01/20
12/01/20
12/01/20
12/01/20
12/01/20

DATA
11/01/20
11/01/20
12/01/20
12/01/20
12/01/20
12/01/20

DATA
11/01/20
11/01/20
11/01/20
11/01/20
11/01/20
11/01/20

DATA
11/01/20
11/01/20
12/01/20
12/01/20
12/01/20

DATA
12/01/20
12/01/20
12/01/20
12/01/20
12/01/20

DATA
11/01/20
11/01/20
12/01/20
12/01/20
12/01/20

ORA
15:00
15:00
10:30
11:15
9:30
10:40

ORA

15:30
15:00
18:00
10:45
10:00

ORA
15:
16:
16:
15:
10:

00
10
30
30
30

ORA

17:30
10:30
10:00
11:00
11:00

ORA
16:30
17:00
11:00
10:00
9:30
9:30

ORA
16:45
16:
15:
11:
14:
16:

00
00
30
30

ORA
15:00
15:00
10:00
9:10
10:00

ORA
9:30
9:15

10:15

10:00

10:30

ORA
17:20
17:00
9:00
11:00
9:30



ESORDIENTI A9 MISTI PRIMAVERA FIRENZE

GIRONE A

FIRENZE SUD SPORTING CLUB AUDACE GALLUZZO OLTRARNO ANCONELLA - FIRENZE E.A
GREVIGIANA CLUB SPORTIVO FIRENZE P.D W.FRANCHI PRINC.

RONDINELLA MARZOCCO sq.B CENTRO STORICO LEBOWSKI ~ DON VITTORIO PRINC. - FIRENZE
FIRENZUOLA LANCIOTTO CAMPI V.S.D. A.ADALBERTI - FIRENZUOLA E.A
GIRONE B

FIORENTINA WOMEN S FC RIGNANESE S.MARCELLINO SUSS. E.A
VIGOR CALCIO FEMMINILE VALDARNO FOOTBALL CLUB TROGHI V.TERRACINI"IMPASTATO"
BAGNO A RIPOLI RESCO REGGELLO C.LE I PONTI - VIA ROMA E.A
SANDRO VIGNINI VICCHIO MOLINENSE A.S.D. S.MARGHERI - VICCHIO

GIRONE C

DLF FIRENZE CALCIO S.LORENZO CAMPI GIOVANI P.TO M. PACINI E.A
LAURENZIANA MALMANTILE C.LE F. NANNOTTI C9
SANCASCIANESE CALCIO ASD RONDINELLA MARZOCCO STADIO - S.CASCIANO VDP E.A
SESTO CALCIO 2010 LASTRIGIANA LA VOLPAIA - SESTO F.NO E.A
PIAGGIONE VILLANOVACALCIO CAMBIANO UNITED A.S.D. C.LE VIA PIOVOLA -CAMPO SOSPE
PULCINI A 7 I ANNO AUTUNNO FIRENZE

SORMS S.MAURO CALCIO SAN GIUSTO LE BAGNESE S.MAURO A SIGNA C.S. SORMS

DATA
11/01/20
11/01/20
11/01/20
12/01/20

DATA
11/01/20
11/01/20
12/01/20
12/01/20

DATA
11/01/20
11/01/20
12/01/20
12/01/20

ORA

15:50
15:00
15:00
10:30

ORA
15:00
15:00
9:30
10:30

ORA
17:00
16:00

DATA ORA

11/01/20

15:00

DATA ORA

11/01/20

15:00



